
7th Grade Assignments - Week of April 20, 2020
Agriculture 7 - White Art 7 - Schreiner Band 7 - Walk Choir 7 - Helbing

swhite@mondovi.k12.wi.us nschreiner@mondovi.k12.wi.us jwalk@mondovi.k12.wi.us rhelbing@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - Text 81010 - N/A www.studio173.weebly.com Remind - Text 81010 - @d922bk Remind - Text 81010 -  @7h8chh

Google Classroom Code: lvjf4sr Email Check Daily 9-Noon Google Classroom Code: bbr4hcc Google Classroom Code: sabp5k7

Office Hours: 7:30am-11:30am & 2:00pm-5:00pm Office Hours: 8-4pm (Virtual Mon. 11-12) Office Hours: 9:00am-4:00pm

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

Ag Career Exploration-Google Classroom Drawing of 5 (or more) kitchen items Watch NEW Loom Band Video - Edition #3 Complete Song Parody Project

Email to nschreiner@mondovi.k12.wi.us Complete listening assignment and Google Form.

Keep practicing posted music PDF's

and Band Karate exercises. Due:

Due: Due: Due: Friday, May 1

Friday 4/24 May 1 Friday, April 24th

Creative Writing 7/8 - Rzep Computers 7 - AFath Current Events 7/8 - McGuire ELA 7 - Rzepiejewski

krzepiejewski@mondovi.k12.wi.us afath@mondovi.k12.wi.us jmcguire@mondovi.k12.wi.us krzepiejewski@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - Text 81010 - @kahfe9 Remind - Text 81010 - N/A Remind - Text 81010 - N/A Remind - Text 81010 - @krzep

Google Classroom Code: 5nzylqg Google Classroom Code: 4ksrwnp Google Classroom Code: N/A Classroom: p37iikt(2nd); mrzlans(4th); pu4npfk(5th)

Office Hours: 8:00-4:00 Office Hours: 9-5 Office Hours: 8am-3pm Office Hours: 8:00-4:00

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

Reflective Piece #2 20 min. of practice in Edutyping 2 times/week same The Giver  - Ch. 20 - 23 Assignments

Google Meet (optional) - Wed. 4/22 @ 1:30 pm Novel Wrap Up w/ Google Meet

Watch Loom Video on Computer Terms Novel Test

Due: Sunday, April 26 Due: Sunday, April 26 Due: Due: Sunday, April 26

Exploring Tech 7/8 FACS 7 - Bauer Math 7 - Johnson PhyEd 7 - NAnderson

slehman@mondovi.k12.wi.us kbauer@mondovi.k12.wi.us ejohnson@mondovi.k12.wi.us nanderson@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - M-W: @9494g9, T-TH: @d3ab29 Remind Codes: 78de4e(Stu)  8c3f3e(Par) Remind - Text 81010 - PE-rocks

Classroom: M-W: 3r233sr, T-TH: hpr7szj Google Classroom Code: ihokipc Classrm: ajfb6hh(2nd), c7a5577(4th), 6g5qul7(7th) Google Classroom Code MW: hkhh2bb

Office Hours: 8:00-4:00 Office Hours: 9-5 Office Hours: 9-4 Google Classroom Code TTH: qjai7v4

Office Hours: 8am-4pm

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

Watch "April 20th Video" Watch Loom Video on how to complete your i-Ready:  Problem Solving with Angles Complete your physical activity log and 

Pixlr "Glitch" Project OR Pixlr 3 Q's commercial assignment fitness questions

Due: Due: 

Sunday, April 26 Friday, April 24 Due:  Friday, April 24 Due: April 24th, 2020

http://www.studio173.weebly.com


PhyEd 7 - NAnderson PhyEd 7 - Seyforth Reading 7 - Sandberg Science 7 - Richards

nanderson@mondovi.k12.wi.us mseyforth@mondovi.k12.wi.us lsandberg@mondovi.k12.wi.us prichards@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - Text 81010 - PE-rocks Remind - Text 81010 - PE- rocks Remind - Reading 7 @k88h78 Remind - Text 81010 - 

Google Classroom Code MW: hkhh2bb Google Classroom Code:  rcudkkn Google Classroom Code: fpjrzbq Classroom: dboxe6l(2nd), n2swr4l(5th), jvjit4s(7th)

Google Classroom Code TTH: qjai7v4 Office Hours: 8:00am - 4:00pm Office Hours: 10:00-5:00 Office Hours: 8-3

Office Hours: 8am-4pm

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

WRFGrows chp 2-3

Complete your physical activity log and Complete your physical activity log and You can read ahead; check google classroom

fitness questions fitness questions see packet - summary, prediction etc.

discussion on google meet 4/20, 1:00

Due: April 24th, 2020 Due: April 24th, 2020 Due: Due: 

Social Studies 7 - McGuire Spanish 7 - Rzepiejewski Math - Coach Lo Principal: Mrs. Tami Bagstad

jmcguire@mondovi.k12.wi.us krzepiejewski@mondovi.k12.wi.us closcheider@mondovi.k12.wi.us tbagstad@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - Text 81010 - Remind - Text 81010 - N/A Remind - Text 81010 - Ass't Principal / Director of Transportation

Classroom: hfvuqlr(4th), vwvs7e6(5th), 5pvgg5q(7th) Google Classroom Code: 4b2s7p5 Google Classroom Code: ccifyl3 Mr. Darin Gray   dgray@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Office Hours: 8am-3pm Office Hours: 8:00-4:00 Office Hours: 9am-5pm Counselor A - L: Mr. Aaron Hass

ahass@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Counselor M - Z: Ms. Michelle McCoy

Ch. 26 - Preparing to Write and Writing El Cuerpo Video #2 w/Notes iReady - Understand Fractions on a Number Line mmccoy@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Persuasive Paragraphs El Cuerpo Lesson #2 in Classroom Instructional Coach: Mrs. Beth Berger

OR bberger@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Building an Incan Rope Bridge Project

Due:  5/1/2020 Due: domingo, 26 de abril Due: Friday, April 24th


